For Immediate Release

May 2, 2014

Media Contact: Cici Prsha IFG (858) 436-3180 cprsha@ifgsd.com

## THE NATION'S FASTEST-GROWING BROKER-DEALERS REVEALED Independent Financial Group, LLC ranks #5 on the list

San Diego, CA – *Investment News* has recently announced their list of fastest-growing independent broker-dealers. Based on company revenues reported to the magazine, Independent Financial Group, LLC (IFG) has earned the #5 spot on the list. The San Diego based broker-dealer has seen a gain of 27% in revenue over 2012 and ended 2013 with a record \$96.6 million in total revenues.

"IFG has solidified its place in the independent broker-dealer space," says David Fischer, Managing Director and Chief Marketing Officer of Independent Financial Group, LLC. "We've always known that delivering on the promises we make to our reps would pay off in the most rewarding way possible and we're being recognized for it among the biggest firms who have dominated the headlines for the past decade." He adds, "Many of our affiliated representatives have come from the well-known giants in the broker-dealer world and with IFG, they discover a different way to do business; a refreshing combination of strong business support from our home office with a relaxed, family-oriented culture. We've achieved our national success with an energetic personal approach, which cannot be found in any call center."

## About Independent Financial Group, America's Finest Broker-Dealer™

Independent Financial Group, LLC serves the needs of independent financial advisors nationwide. Renowned for their first-class customer service, the company empowers their registered representatives by giving them the technology and tools to meet the needs of their clients. IFG's corporate office now supports more than 550 independent registered representatives across the country. IFG has been named locally by the San Diego Business Journal as one of San Diego's Fastest-Growing Private Companies for the past several years and won acclaim in 2006 with their #1 rank on the list. Their notable success has been recognized in numerous financial services industry publications and most recently, received a 9.6 score in REP. Magazine's Independent Broker-Dealer Report Card. Independent Financial Group has also gained Inc. Magazine's Honor Roll status for multiple consecutive mentions on their annual Inc.500|5000 list.

Follow their continued accomplishments by visiting www.ifgsd.com. Their corporate office can also be reached at (800) 269-1903.